

3rd on of 11/11

Union do

Memo for pay of 11-27966590

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
82-87	—	22	133	13	
DT-12	—	24	96	4	
4cell-12	—	24	96	4	
SC(457)H	—	24	96	4	
C(1057)H	—	24	96	4	
APG-3.75	—	104	84	5	
Rey (Ph)	—	170	51	1	
Rey (MD)	—	113	44	5	
SF (104)	—	80	84	2	
By cheque 01	—	20	41	02	5 = 0
Grand 01	—	279	66	59	2 = 0
Proved for 01	—	279	66	59	2 = 0

Twenty Seven Lakh ninety six thousand six hundred fifty nine only.

Parky kr Frh

29/1/2020

30/1/20
Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
Sherghati
29/1/20

Payment made by Ref. No.
20200131109225 dt. 31-01-20

Comp. of Stone Bedding III :-					
(in double plant)					
3x10	30.0	3.75	0.035	= 253.12cm	
1x5	30.0	3.75	0.035	= 42.18"	
1x1	30.0	3.75	0.035	= 5.62"	
Total =				300.92cm	

(J.E.)
12.6.2020
J.E.

Material Statement

(i)	STONE METAL	— 706.0 Cum
(ii)	STONE Screy:	— 73.0 Cum
(iii)	Local Sand:	146.0 Cum

(J.E.)
12.6.2020

Continuation

	Qty vide this H.B. p. 110	
187.27 Cum @ Rs 295.71/Cum		- Rs 53505.00
Item (32)	Ready Concrete for plain Reinforced - - -	
	Qty vide this H.B. p. 110	
14.68 Cum @ Rs 4954.98/Cum		- Rs 72739.00
Item (33)	Ready Concrete for plain Reinforced Concrete for plain	
	Qty vide this H.B. p. 110	
71.46 Cum @ Rs 4867.78/Cum		- Rs 44520.00
Item (34)	Ready & lying R.C.C. in Sub structures - - -	
	Qty vide this H.B. p. 110	
68.07 Cum @ Rs 5078.35/Cum		- Rs 345683.00
Item (37)	Ready & lying R.C.C. pipe for Culverts - - -	
	Qty vide this H.B. p. 110	
(2) 1000 mm dia pipe		
37.50 RM @ Rs 3919.92/RM		- Rs 146997.00
Item (38)	(6) 600 mm dia pipe	
7.50 RM @ Rs 1199.75/RM		- Rs 8998.00

Continuation C.M. 4715843.00

To 4 to children, MMGSY (Green)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Ag No - 48583D / 19-20
10% below

Rud / w / div. Shergah **DIVISION**

Ag Value - 91.54057 lakh.

Shergah **SUB-DIVISION**

Sent. Carita Devi **MS No-1101**

Measurement Book

18.10.19

to

14.10.2020

Item No (2)	Cleaning & grubbing of Road and including uprooting - - -				
	2x10	30.0	7.0 (Ar)	-	= 4200.00
	2x10	30.0	7.0 (Ar)	-	= 4200.00
	1x4	30.0	7.0 (Ar)	-	= 840.00
	1x1	20.0	7.0 (Ar)	-	= 140.00
				Total =	9380.00
				Add to 0.938 Hc.	

$\frac{1}{2} \times \frac{0.938}{2} = 0.2345$
 $\frac{1}{2} \times \frac{0.938}{2} = 0.2345$

Item No (28)	Disassembly of earthen st. line (B) cement concrete ...				
	6x1	3.50	1.14	0.15	= 3.59 Cu.
				Total =	3.59 Cu.

Item No (30)	Disassembly of earthen st. line Culverts ... (B) cement concrete				
	6x2	4.20	$\frac{1.25 + 0.50}{2} \times 0.50$		
	6x2	4.20	$\frac{1.50 + 0.50}{2} \times 2.50$		
				Total =	103.95 Cu.

Continuation

from T10 to chelium under.
Mugwa scheme.

Agency: Cita devt. bhalua. badkenger

Agreement No: 43/SOD/2019-20

dt of Comm: 18.10.19

dt of Comp: 17.10.2020

dt of entry: 22.1.19, 09.12.19, 16.12.19

20.12.19, 05.01.20, 16.01.20

25.01.2020

Measurement is below:

Item (i) Setting out the Reference pillars.

(i) Lining Bench stone

1x 1.34 K.M — = 1.34 K.M

Total = 1.34 K.M

(ii) Construction of Reference pillars
/ Buried.

1x 1.34 K.M — = 1.34 K.M

Total = 1.34 K.M

22-11-19
22-11-19

Continuation

JE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F = Rs 4715843 = ∞
for 1st lot					laying foundation beddy.
on 1st lot Compound - . . .					
					Qty vide this M.P. price (P)
20.66 cum @ Rs 610.51/cum - Rs 12613 = ∞					
Horn 12(41) Pilling in foundation					
or . . .					
					Qty vide this M.P. price (P)
42.30 cum @ Rs 610.51/cum - Rs 25826 = ∞					
					Total = Rs 4754282 = ∞
ded 10% below or agent					(-) 475428 = ∞
					Rs 42,78,854 = ∞
ded. previous payment (-)					2796659 = ∞
					Rs 14,82,195 = ∞
Ctd 12-06-2010 J.E					

Continuation

Certified that the one covered
old low machine printed
page, This one is issued
in favour of AE RWDW
Sub div. Shergahi.

Executive Engineer
RWD, Works Division
Sherghati

(16)
10/10/19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

RWDW Div. Shergahi DIVISION

Shergahi SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

18.10.19

do

17.10.2020

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

ABSTRACT OF COST

Item (1) Cost of trench work

(1) along of Bench of the reference

Qty vide the M.B. page (1)

1.34 km @ Rs 5063.70/km — Rs 6785.10

Item (2) Cost of reference pit of 10m.

Qty vide the M.B. page (1)

1.34 km @ Rs 3492.97/km — Rs 4681.10

Item (3) Clearing & grubbing land...

Qty vide the M.B. page (2)

0.938 HC @ Rs 49809.13/HC — Rs 46721.10

Item (4) Cost of embankment work

Approved rate work...

...lands upto 1000m land

Qty vide the M.B. page (3)

788.25C @ Rs 194.95/C — Rs 153669.10

Item (5) Cost of embankment work

Approved Material...

...lands upto 100.0m land

Qty vide the M.B. page (4)

1839.25 Cum @ Rs 151.59/Cum — Rs 278696.10

Item (6) Cost of sub grade of earth.

Qty vide the M.B. page (5)

2538.63 Cum @ Rs 196.83/Cum — Rs 499679.10

Continuation

C.O.Rs 77481.10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
					cf = 1990/8/30
Item 127) Cost of 9 mm concrete surface					
by providing 1:1:4 grade					
486.0 Cum Qty vide this N.B. pr No 9)					
380.70 "					(15)
866.70 Cum @ Rs 1980.73/Cum - Rs 1716699=					
Item 128) Providing 1-1/2" spread					
& Compacting Stone Metal with					
Qty vide this N.B. pr No 14)					
300.92 Cum @ Rs 2965.96/Cum - Rs 892818=					
Item 128) Dismentally of existg st.					
Qty vide this N.B. pr No 9)					
3.59 Cum @ Rs 479.16/Cum - Rs 1720=					
Item 129) Dismentally of existg st.					
Like st. - [A] Cement Mortar					
Qty vide this N.B. pr No 10)					
103.95 Cum @ Rs 348.22/Cum - Rs 36197=					
Item 130) Removing all types Hume					
Pipe & Stacking ... upto 600 mm dia.					
Qty vide this N.B. pr No 10)					
30.0 Rm @ Rs 169.97/Rm - Rs 5099=					

Continuation

C.O. Rs 3642.714=

Name of the work: Cost of Road
from Top to Chikara under
MNH/454/2019

Agency: G. Indrani, Chikara
badhugra.

Agreement No: 43/SKD/2019-20

dt of Comm: 18-10-19

dt of Comp: 17-10-20

dt of entry:

Measurement as below:

item No (6) Providing & laying spreading
& Compacting Stone Aggregate
of 1.5m or III - - -

item No (8) Cost of granular sub base by
providing well graded material - - -

Inflexible	10x1	30.0	4.05	0.20	= 243.00 Cum
Pavement	5x1	30.0	4.05	0.20	= 121.50 "
	1x1	20.0	4.05	0.20	= 16.20 "
				Total:	380.70 Cum

10.5.2020
J.E

Continuation